
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

7

3

24

196

75

52

95

64

12

53

Name

Bruce Hamilton

Lee Romine

Doc Bundy

Ralf Kuehnhoefer

Peter Hardsteen

Chris Forrer

Rick Wark

Lawrence Reyburn

Jeff Langham

Scott Barrett

Class

2FB

5BSR

5FM

5ASR

2FF

2CF

2FF

2CF

2FF

5BSR

Best Tm

1:50.048

1:53.889

1:54.461

1:55.955

2:00.635

2:01.819

2:06.471

2:06.767

2:09.950

2:15.056

Year

1970

1964

1964

1971

1968

1978

1972

1977

1972

1965

Make

Brabham

Lotus

Lotus

Chevron

Lotus

Tiga

Hawke

Merlyn

Merlyn

Koch

Model

BT 36

23C

23B

B19

51

Formula Ford

DL 9 FF

Mark 30

MK 20 A

Chevy Special

Engine

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1790cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

2506cc

Color

Orange

Gray

Blue

Silver/Red

Green/Yellow

Blue

Black

Blue

Blue/Silver

Blue

Hometown

Monkton MD

Natchitoches LA

Gainesville GA

Longview TX

Willis TX

Pensacola FL

The Woodlands TX

Carrollton TX

Fort Worth TX

Montgomery TX

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

Group  2 5

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:39:48

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles
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